

**SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Grandview Commons Ph 24

11505

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>4' DIAM SAS</b>	2	EA	\$ 1,770.09	\$ 3,540.18
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 354.02
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 1,947.10	\$ 3,894.20
<b>Extra Manhole Depth</b>	8.6	VF	\$ 139.81	\$ 1,202.37
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 120.24
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 153.79	\$ 1,322.60
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 5,216.80

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements:         \$ 25,674.09

Prepared By: EEA  
Date: 4/6/2018

**SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
 (Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Grandview Commons Ph 24

11505

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>8" PVC</b>	422	LF	\$32.84	\$ 13,858.48
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,385.85
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 36.12</b>	<b>\$ 15,244.33</b>
<b>Sanitary Trench Compaction</b>	422	TF	\$ 11.23	\$ 4,739.06
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 473.91
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 12.35</b>	<b>\$ 5,212.97</b>
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 20,457.29</b>

Prepared By: **EEA**  
 Date: **4/6/2018**